Nombre Periodo

In English, a subject pronoun replaces a noun that is doing the action of a
verb. Replace the subject with the appropriate subject pronoun in Spanish.
Then, write the English equivalent to the Spanish pronoun on the line
provided.

*Remember to replace specific subjects with the appropriate pronouns.

1. Mariay yo Nosotros/We First person/ Plural
2. Juan, Carlos, y Sofia Ellos/They (m.) Third person/Plural
3. Los gatos

4. Mi amigo, Francisco

5. Las chicas

6. Nosotros

7. Alma

8. El

9. Ellay Ud.

10. Usted

11. Ustedes

12. El Sefior Garcia

13. Los maestros

14. Los estudiantes

15. El estudiante

16. Los libros grandes

17. La mama de Carmen

18. El perro, Bud

19. El doctor




20.

21.
22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Mi amigo y yo

Susan y las otras chicas
El hombre alto

Nosotras

Tu

Beto, Diego, Zorro, y yo
La mujer y el sefior
Raul

La blusa

Yo

Vosotros

Tay Tito

Ta, Paco, y yo

Las faldas

El sombrero y el sarape

Ignacio, Hugo, y tl




